Rolltek International Limited | The Die-Pat Centre | Broadmarch | Daventry | NN11 4HE
T. 01327 313125  | F. 01327 879030 | sales@rolltek.co.uk | www.rolltek.co.uk
Resources Guide
ROLLTEK RESOURCES 002
 Contents
 4. Conversion Guide
 5. Expander Fittings
 7. Castor and Wheel Guide

=
=
Rounded to
2 Inches
3 Inches
4 Inches
5 Inches
6 Inches
8 Inches
ROLLTEK RESOURCES 004
EXPANDER FITTINGS - to fit round and square tubing
CHOOSING AN EXPANDER
¢ƘŜ ǎƛȊŜǎ ǎǇŜŎƛŦƛŜŘ ōŜƭƻǿ ǊŜƭŀǘŜ ǘƻ ǘƘŜ άƛƴǘŜǊƴŀƭ ŘƛƳŜƴǎƛƻƴǎέ ƻŦ ǘƘŜ ǘǳōŜ ōŜƛƴƎ ǳǎŜŘΦ Lǘ ƛǎ
important that the outside of the tube is not measured in error. For example, a tube
with an outside diameter of 25mm and a wall thickness of 3mm would have an internal
diameter of 19mm and therefore would require expander EXPRD19 from the table be-
low (to suit tube with an internal dimension of 19-21.5mm).
wƻƭƭǘŜƪΩǎ ŜȄǇŀƴŘŜǊ ŦƛǘǘƛƴƎǎ ŀƭƭƻǿ ŎŀǎǘƻǊǎ ǘƻ ōŜ ŦƛǘǘŜŘ ƛƴǘƻ ǊƻǳƴŘ ƻǊ ǎǉǳŀǊŜ Ƙƻƭƭƻǿ ǘǳōŜǎΦ ¢ƘŜ ǾŀǊƛƻǳǎ ǎƛȊŜǎ ŀǾŀƛƭŀōƭŜ
will ensure there are expanders to fit all widely used sizes in the materials handling industry.
ROUND EXPANDER
Part Number
TO FIT TUBE
Internal Dimension (mm)
SQUARE EXPANDER
Part Number
TO FIT TUBE
Internal Dimensions (mm)
  EXPRD19   19 - 21.5   EXPSQ22   21.5 - 24
  EXPRD22   21.5 - 24   EXPSQ24   24 - 27
  EXPRD24   24 - 27   EXPSQ27   27 - 30
  EXPRD27   27 - 30   EXPSQ32   32 - 35
  EXPRD31   31 - 35   EXPSQ36   36 - 40
  EXPRD36   36 - 40
BOLTS
All expanders are available fitted with either a cap head bolt or a hexagon head bolt. We
recommend that all 50mm and 75mm castors are fitted with cap head bolts as it is more
difficult to fit hexagon headed bolt in castors with small headwork.